
Children’s Formation
Winter/Spring 2023 Dates

January 1 No Sunday School
January 8 Epiphany Feast - in the Great Hall during service
January 15 Sunday School
January 22 Sunday School

Sunday School Teacher Training after service
January 29 Sunday School
February 5 Handing Down the Faith - all church worship in the sanctuary
February 12 Sunday School
February 19 Sunday School

Pancake Breakfast + Burning Last Year’s Palms after service
February 22 Ash Wednesday Service
February 26 Sunday School
March 5 Handing Down the Faith - all church worship in the sanctuary

The Forum: All-Ages Eucharist Show-and-Tell after service
March 12 Sunday School
March 19 Sunday School

The Forum: All-Ages Building Tour after service
March 26 Sunday School
April 2 Palm Sunday - Handing Down the Faith - all church worship
April 6 Maundy Thursday Dinner
April 7 Good Friday Service
April 9 No Sunday School - Easter
April 16 Sunday School
April 23 Sunday School
April 30 Service Sunday - in the Great Hall during service
May 7 Handing Down the Faith - all church worship in the sanctuary
May 14 Sunday School
May 21 Sunday School (last one before summer)
May 28 Pentecost Feast - in the Great Hall during service


